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Plokkvibu Mehed
Pos. Athlete Class Country I_18m-1 I_18m-2 II_18m-1 II_18m-1 III_18m-1 III_18m-2 10 9 Arrows Avg

1 2- 188A JÄÄTMA Robin M TYRI Türi Vibukool 300/ 1 299/ 1   0   0   0   0 59 1 60 9.983

2 2- 189A KAND Caius M TYRI Türi Vibukool 291/ 2 294/ 3   0   0   0   0 45 15 60 9.750

2 2- 283A SIREL Mait M PVM Pärnu Meelis 289/ 4 296/ 2   0   0   0   0 45 15 60 9.750

4 2- 282A RESSAR Evert M PVM Pärnu Meelis 290/ 3 291/ 4   0   0   0   0 41 19 60 9.683

5 1- 19A ORIEHOV Gregor M SVK Saarde Vibuklubi 289/ 4 286/ 5   0   0   0   0 35 25 60 9.583

6 1- 104A MÄRS Jarko M TVSK Tartu Valla Spordiklubi 284/ 6 283/ 9   0   0   0   0 30 27 60 9.450

6 1- 192A TÄHEPÕLD Aksel M SAG Sagittarius 283/ 7 284/ 7   0   0   0   0 30 27 60 9.450

8 2- 281A PULST Timo M PVM Pärnu Meelis 281/ 9 284/ 8   0   0   0   0 26 33 60 9.417

9 2- 284A TOMINGAS Oskar M PVM Pärnu Meelis 283/ 7 280/11   0   0   0   0 29 25 60 9.383

10 1- 116A HANNI Paul Henning M SAG Sagittarius 281/10 280/12   0   0   0   0 21 39 60 9.350

11 1- 170A TANVEL Priit M TLVK Tallinna Vibukool 278/11 281/10   0   0   0   0 19 41 60 9.317

12 2- 190A FATAL Karl-Eric M TYRI Türi Vibukool 272/12 286/ 5   0   0   0   0 25 31 60 9.300
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